
HSV

Last Name County/Region/State Rank

ID First Name Team Name Score

Online 7
Top Score for Event Fine Arts By Division

Online, US
The American Revolution and the New Nation

2022-2023 USAP® Nationals Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 22, 2023

3101 Anuradha Vandeventer Middle School 7  840.0 Honor

Punnam Texas  1

19701 Haleigh Sequoia Grove Charter Alliance 7 IND  840.0 Honor

Hagerman California  1

3102 Vaibhav Vandeventer Middle School 7  820.0 Honor

Kabra Texas  2

2901 Kathy Fowler Middle School 7  800.0 Honor

Chen Texas  3

2903 Harshith Fowler Middle School 7  800.0 Honor

Karthi Texas  3

2702 Prashasta Nelson Middle School 7  800.0 Honor

Kamineni Texas  3

3704 Amiyah Beverly Hills Intermediate 7  760.0 Scholastic

Barnes Texas  1

3104 Rishav Vandeventer Middle School 7  560.0 Scholastic

Mukherjee Texas  2

19602 Seth Sepulveda Middle School 7 IND  540.0 Scholastic

Paras California  3

4405 Olivia Arborland Montessori Children's Academy 7  520.0 Scholastic

Olsson California  3

4406 Quirsten Arborland Montessori Children's Academy 7  460.0 Varsity

Barabag California  1

3707 Reyna Beverly Hills Intermediate 7  440.0 Varsity

Rivera Texas  2

2109 Benjamin C AMS Basha 7A  440.0 Varsity

Castillo Arizona  2

3708 Khinydi Beverly Hills Intermediate 7  380.0 Varsity

Frizell Texas  3
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May 22, 2023

3001 Rithu Nelson Middle School 8  960.0 Honor

Kannan Texas  1

3801 Henry Beverly Hills Intermediate 8  920.0 Honor

Hong Texas  2

3302 Shiv Jackson Technology Center 8  880.0 Honor

Patel Texas  3

3804 Pretty Beverly Hills Intermediate 8  660.0 Scholastic

McCoy Texas  1

3305 Ali Jackson Technology Center 8  600.0 Scholastic

Alaskari Texas  2

3504 Lillian Vista Ridge Middle School 8  580.0 Scholastic

Lai Texas  3

4307 Charles Legacy Magnet Academy 8  600.0 Varsity

Rowland California  1

4107 Charles BASIS Chandler 8B  520.0 Varsity

Hubbard Arizona  2

3308 Keyden Jackson Technology Center 8  520.0 Varsity

McCormick Texas  2

2809 Avni Fowler Middle School 8  520.0 Varsity

Gothwal Texas  2

4007 Aiden BASIS Chandler 8A  500.0 Varsity

Wang Arizona  3
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May 22, 2023

2701 Prashamsa Nelson Middle School 7  760.7 Honor

Kamineni Texas  1

19701 Haleigh Sequoia Grove Charter Alliance 7 IND  686.4 Honor

Hagerman California  2

18106 Falisha Eagle Ridge Middle School 7 IND  680.7 Honor

Faacy Virginia  2

20201 Luke Weinberg Gifted Academy 6 IND  610.0 Honor

Woods Arizona  2

2203 Aarya AMS Basha 7B  595.7 Honor

Venkat Arizona  2

2702 Prashasta Nelson Middle School 7  595.0 Honor

Kamineni Texas  3

1705 Ethan John Burroughs Middle School 7  578.6 Scholastic

Guzman California  1

17603 Anika Cowles 7 IND  541.4 Scholastic

Narayanan Iowa  2

2705 Nandan Nelson Middle School 7  536.4 Scholastic

Ramaswamy Texas  2

3104 Rishav Vandeventer Middle School 7  507.9 Scholastic

Mukherjee Texas  3

4407 Kathleen Arborland Montessori Children's Academy 7  465.0 Varsity

Schorz California  1

4406 Quirsten Arborland Montessori Children's Academy 7  397.1 Varsity

Barabag California  2

2908 Rayyan Fowler Middle School 7  393.6 Varsity

Alam Texas  3
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2801 Avishree Fowler Middle School 8  716.4 Honor

Dutta Texas  1

3002 Pranay Nelson Middle School 8  652.9 Honor

Pottipati Texas  2

17101 Madeleine Arizona College Prep Middle School 8 IND  647.1 Honor

Wang Arizona  3

2803 Anuraag Fowler Middle School 8  640.7 Honor

Gadehothur Texas  3

2804 Samhith Fowler Middle School 8  547.9 Scholastic

Chilakamarri Texas  1

2005 Joseph Northeast Middle School 8  514.3 Scholastic

Kirk Tennessee  2

3805 Tatiana Beverly Hills Intermediate 8  500.0 Scholastic

Rodriguez Texas  3

2807 Vineeth Fowler Middle School 8  537.9 Varsity

Sagi Texas  1

3308 Keyden Jackson Technology Center 8  510.7 Varsity

McCormick Texas  2

2809 Avni Fowler Middle School 8  492.9 Varsity

Gothwal Texas  3

Page 1 of 1

v 1.0

5/30/2023 UNITED STATES ACADEMIC DECATHLON ®



HSV

Last Name County/Region/State Rank

ID First Name Team Name Score

Online 7
Top Score for Event Mathematics By Division

Online, US
The American Revolution and the New Nation

2022-2023 USAP® Nationals Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 22, 2023

20201 Luke Weinberg Gifted Academy 6 IND  971.4 Honor

Woods Arizona  1

18102 Goutam Eagle Ridge Middle School 7 IND  971.4 Honor

Kanakadandi Virginia  1

18103 Srinandasai Eagle Ridge Middle School 7 IND  971.4 Honor

Ari Virginia  1

18107 Aryan Eagle Ridge Middle School 7 IND  971.4 Honor

Mathur Virginia  1

18115 Mayukh Eagle Ridge Middle School 7 IND  914.3 Honor

Aduru Virginia  1

18106 Falisha Eagle Ridge Middle School 7 IND  914.3 Honor

Faacy Virginia  1

17201 Thanvi Arizona College Prep Middle School 7 IND  885.7 Honor

Voruganti Arizona  1

2102 Ethan A AMS Basha 7A  885.7 Honor

Arengh Arizona  1

3101 Anuradha Vandeventer Middle School 7  857.1 Honor

Punnam Texas  2

2103 Suhaava AMS Basha 7A  857.1 Honor

Mahal Arizona  2

2702 Prashasta Nelson Middle School 7  857.1 Honor

Kamineni Texas  2

2701 Prashamsa Nelson Middle School 7  828.6 Honor

Kamineni Texas  3

3103 Akshaj Vandeventer Middle School 7  828.6 Honor

Raghuram Texas  3

3202 Alexandru Doerre Intermediate 7  828.6 Honor

Enciu Texas  3

2401 Brian Bondy Intermediate 7  828.6 Honor

Dao Texas  3

2706 Thaneesh Nelson Middle School 7  771.4 Scholastic

Sasikumar Texas  1

2704 Karthik Nelson Middle School 7  657.1 Scholastic

Varanasi Texas  2

17603 Anika Cowles 7 IND  600.0 Scholastic

Narayanan Iowa  3
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2904 Aniroodhan Fowler Middle School 7  514.3 Scholastic

Rengaa Texas  3

3205 Brianna Doerre Intermediate 7  514.3 Scholastic

DongmoNguimdo Texas  3

2307 Nikita B AMS Basha 7C  657.1 Varsity

Balabhadra Arizona  1

2108 Sachin AMS Basha 7A  628.6 Varsity

Sujai Arizona  2

4409 Aiden Arborland Montessori Children's Academy 7  542.9 Varsity

Koo California  3
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20801 Abhiram BASIS Chandler 8 IND  1,000.0 Honor

Chandramouleeswaran Arizona  1

3501 Sonakshi Vista Ridge Middle School 8  1,000.0 Honor

Mondal Texas  1

4101 Enoch BASIS Chandler 8B  1,000.0 Honor

Cheng Arizona  1

1001 Aadhya AMS Basha 8  971.4 Honor

Kondapuram Arizona  2

1002 Shruthi N AMS Basha 8  971.4 Honor

Nythruva Arizona  2

4103 Adit BASIS Chandler 8B  971.4 Honor

Shah Arizona  2

4001 Prisha BASIS Chandler 8A  971.4 Honor

Yelamanchili Arizona  2

2801 Avishree Fowler Middle School 8  971.4 Honor

Dutta Texas  2

4002 Tanishq BASIS Chandler 8A  942.9 Honor

Iyer Arizona  3

4003 Zhenrui BASIS Chandler 8A  942.9 Honor

Gu Arizona  3

17101 Madeleine Arizona College Prep Middle School 8 IND  942.9 Honor

Wang Arizona  3

4105 Shyamsundhar BASIS Chandler 8B  1,000.0 Scholastic

Babu Arizona  1

4104 Akshay BASIS Chandler 8B  885.7 Scholastic

Krishna Arizona  2

1005 Sriyan AMS Basha 8  828.6 Scholastic

Nittala Arizona  3

17502 Seamus Cowles 8 IND  828.6 Scholastic

Kell Iowa  3

4108 Wilson BASIS Chandler 8B  828.6 Varsity

Hilgaertner Arizona  1

1009 Arjun S AMS Basha 8  771.4 Varsity

Sippy Arizona  2

4007 Aiden BASIS Chandler 8A  742.9 Varsity

Wang Arizona  3
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2022-2023 USAP® Nationals Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 22, 2023

3101 Anuradha Vandeventer Middle School 7  900.0 Honor

Punnam Texas  1

18106 Falisha Eagle Ridge Middle School 7 IND  880.0 Honor

Faacy Virginia  2

2903 Harshith Fowler Middle School 7  860.0 Honor

Karthi Texas  2

2101 Ramisha AMS Basha 7A  840.0 Honor

Ranjan Arizona  3

17702 Sylvia Des Moines East HS Feeder 7 IND  600.0 Scholastic

Claussen Iowa  1

2904 Aniroodhan Fowler Middle School 7  600.0 Scholastic

Rengaa Texas  1

19602 Seth Sepulveda Middle School 7 IND  560.0 Scholastic

Paras California  2

3104 Rishav Vandeventer Middle School 7  500.0 Scholastic

Mukherjee Texas  2

20402 Sophia Brody Middle School 7 IND  440.0 Scholastic

Schulenburg Iowa  3

3106 Vishnu Vandeventer Middle School 7  420.0 Scholastic

Yaralgadda Texas  3

3205 Brianna Doerre Intermediate 7  420.0 Scholastic

DongmoNguimdo Texas  3

1705 Ethan John Burroughs Middle School 7  420.0 Scholastic

Guzman California  3

3704 Amiyah Beverly Hills Intermediate 7  420.0 Scholastic

Barnes Texas  3

3705 Gabriel Beverly Hills Intermediate 7  420.0 Scholastic

Trevino Texas  3

4406 Quirsten Arborland Montessori Children's Academy 7  520.0 Varsity

Barabag California  1

3707 Reyna Beverly Hills Intermediate 7  460.0 Varsity

Rivera Texas  2

3708 Khinydi Beverly Hills Intermediate 7  460.0 Varsity

Frizell Texas  2

2308 Sai AMS Basha 7C  400.0 Varsity

Tirumalasetti Arizona  3
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3208 Gary Doerre Intermediate 7  400.0 Varsity

Vickers Texas  3
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2022-2023 USAP® Nationals Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 22, 2023

3001 Rithu Nelson Middle School 8  960.0 Honor

Kannan Texas  1

3002 Pranay Nelson Middle School 8  900.0 Honor

Pottipati Texas  2

18704 Carson Louis Armstrong Middle School 8 IND  840.0 Honor

Miller California  3

4101 Enoch BASIS Chandler 8B  840.0 Honor

Cheng Arizona  3

4104 Akshay BASIS Chandler 8B  680.0 Scholastic

Krishna Arizona  1

4105 Shyamsundhar BASIS Chandler 8B  660.0 Scholastic

Babu Arizona  2

18004 Shally Eagle Ridge Middle School 8 IND  660.0 Scholastic

Sinha Virginia  2

4004 Pranitha BASIS Chandler 8A  600.0 Scholastic

Chilukuri Arizona  3

4008 Geethika BASIS Chandler 8A  620.0 Varsity

Gavara Arizona  1

4007 Aiden BASIS Chandler 8A  600.0 Varsity

Wang Arizona  2

4107 Charles BASIS Chandler 8B  580.0 Varsity

Hubbard Arizona  3
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2022-2023 USAP® Nationals Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 22, 2023

2701 Prashamsa Nelson Middle School 7  900.0 Honor

Kamineni Texas  1

17401 Brandon Christ Lutheran School - Big Bend 7 IND  880.0 Honor

Serkowski Wisconsin  2

19701 Haleigh Sequoia Grove Charter Alliance 7 IND  840.0 Honor

Hagerman California  2

3102 Vaibhav Vandeventer Middle School 7  840.0 Honor

Kabra Texas  2

3101 Anuradha Vandeventer Middle School 7  820.0 Honor

Punnam Texas  3

3104 Rishav Vandeventer Middle School 7  600.0 Scholastic

Mukherjee Texas  1

3704 Amiyah Beverly Hills Intermediate 7  520.0 Scholastic

Barnes Texas  2

1705 Ethan John Burroughs Middle School 7  500.0 Scholastic

Guzman California  3

4406 Quirsten Arborland Montessori Children's Academy 7  520.0 Varsity

Barabag California  1

2109 Benjamin C AMS Basha 7A  360.0 Varsity

Castillo Arizona  2

2407 Angel Bondy Intermediate 7  340.0 Varsity

Vo Texas  3

2107 Shruthi R AMS Basha 7A  340.0 Varsity

Rajesh Arizona  3

3707 Reyna Beverly Hills Intermediate 7  340.0 Varsity

Rivera Texas  3
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2022-2023 USAP® Nationals Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 22, 2023

3001 Rithu Nelson Middle School 8  980.0 Honor

Kannan Texas  1

3801 Henry Beverly Hills Intermediate 8  840.0 Honor

Hong Texas  2

3002 Pranay Nelson Middle School 8  840.0 Honor

Pottipati Texas  2

3003 Rohit Nelson Middle School 8  840.0 Honor

Komarina Texas  2

2802 Ryan Fowler Middle School 8  800.0 Honor

Sibi Texas  3

4104 Akshay BASIS Chandler 8B  620.0 Scholastic

Krishna Arizona  1

3305 Ali Jackson Technology Center 8  580.0 Scholastic

Alaskari Texas  2

2004 Evangeline Northeast Middle School 8  540.0 Scholastic

Henderson Tennessee  3

4305 Troy Legacy Magnet Academy 8  540.0 Scholastic

Corona California  3

4107 Charles BASIS Chandler 8B  480.0 Varsity

Hubbard Arizona  1

1508 Daniel Jackson Intermediate 8A  460.0 Varsity

Herrera Texas  2

2809 Avni Fowler Middle School 8  460.0 Varsity

Gothwal Texas  2

4007 Aiden BASIS Chandler 8A  440.0 Varsity

Wang Arizona  3

2808 Saikarthikeya Fowler Middle School 8  440.0 Varsity

Gandra Texas  3

3407 Austin Evans Middle School 8  440.0 Varsity

Ponce Texas  3

3308 Keyden Jackson Technology Center 8  440.0 Varsity

McCormick Texas  3
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